Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
Lead Wires - 18 Gauge
A2 36"
A3 72"
A4 144"
A_ _ _
Cable - 18 Gauge

housing
GO Switch Models 7C, 7D, 7E & 7F
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Probe Code Chart
(Refer to GO Switch Catalog
or www.topworx.com
for Probe Selection Chart)
A1 - A9
B1 - B9
C1 - C9
D1 - D9
E1 - E9
F1 - F9
G1 - G9
H1 - H9
J1 - J9
K1 - K9
L1 - L9
M1 - M9
N1 - N9
P1 - P9
R1 - R9
S1 - S9
T1 - T9
V1 - V8
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
- -